SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/education
Best-in-Class Color Brightness1 with 3-chip 3LCD technology
— 4,000 lumens of color and white brightness2
Large, easy-to-read images — 16:10 WXGA resolution for true-
to-life images; supports 4:3 and widescreen 16:9 aspect ratios
No lamps to purchase or replace — virtually maintenance-free
20,000-hour laser light source3

PowerLite L210SW, User’s Guide Kit, Projector Remote Control, 2x
AA Batteries, Projector Feet, 6’ Power Cord, 6’ HDMI Cable
Ordering Information
PowerLite L210SW	 V11HA76020
Short Throw Wall Mount (ELPMB64) 	 V12HA39010
Replacement Air Filter          V13H134A60
PowerLite Pilot™ 3 (ELPCB03) 	 V12H927020
Active Speakers (ELPSP02)         V12H467020
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n/ac LAN Unit (ELPAP11) 	 V12H005A02
Epson DC-07 Document Camera 	 V12H759020
Epson DC-13 Document Camera 	 V12H757020
Epson DC-21 Document Camera 	 V12H758020
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS71)        V12H001K71
Ceiling Mount (ELPMB60W) V12H963210
ES3000 Portable Screen (ELPSC26H) 	 V12H002S3Y
Duet™ Screen (ELPSC80)